Voter Turnout by
Polling Place

County Name
Election Name

Election Type

El Paso
County

2021 JUNE RUNOFF
ELECTION

General

Report
From
To

04/12/23 1:16 PM
06/05/21 7:00 AM
06/05/21 11:00 PM

Polling Place Name

EL PASO COUNTY COURTHOUSE
DR. NIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DR. JOSEPH E TORRES ELEMENTARY
H.E. CHARLES MIDDLE SCHOOL
ARLINGTON PARK SHELTER
COLLINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEWMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WHITAKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EPCC TRANSMOUNTAIN

DOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Voter Turnout
1
128
63
39
98
39
57
84
7
59
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